SE19AABV
SENCO.EU
SENCO CN CON GALV DP RING SENC. 2,1X45MM
CARBON STEEL STANDARD TENSILE
APPLICATIONS
Packaging, pallets and crates
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Collation angle 16 °
Wounding type Conical
Collation type Wire collated
Wire material Carbon steel standard
tensile
Finish Regular galvanised
Coating Sencoted
Nail head type Full round head
Nail shank type Ring shank
Point type Diamond
Pointangle 36 °
First welding wire distance 12 - 13 mm
Second welding wire distance 23.5 - 24.5 mm
Nail length 45 mm
Nail diameter 2.1 mm
LOGISTICAL SPECIFICATIONS
GTIN 8715274017686
Package quantity 12600 pieces
Net weight 16.44 kg
FASTENER SPECIFICATIONS
45 mm
2.1 mm
CE SPECIFICATIONS
CE fastener type Round cross-section ring
shank nail
Protection level in micron ≤5
Service class 1
Coating type Coating type 3
Coating length 37.5 mm
Head cross sectional area 19 mm
Threaded/profiled length 37.5 mm
Characteristic yield moment 1060 Nmm
Characteristic head pull
through parameter
25 N/mm²
Characteristic tensile strength 700 N/mm²